2022-2023

Assessment/ Evaluation Process of the Affiliating University



(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013 Bankura University Act, 2013) Main Campus, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin: 722155, West Bengal Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref.NO.: BKU/CE/Apptt./Examiner/PHY/482(2)/2023

Date.: 02 August 2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **DR**. **DEBANKA SEKHAR MISHRA** in **Physiology** was engaged in confidential assignment on 02.08.2023,..., **4:25:31 PM** in the office of the Controller of Examinations of the Bankura University.

The University thanks the above-member of the contribution to this academic activity.



denty member and the respective college for the



Controller of Examinations Bankura University

> Controller of Examinations Bankura University Bankura-722155 (W.B.)



BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

Estd.- 1903

Re-accredited with Grade 'A' by NAAC in 2019

Bankura – 722 101, West Bengal, India Phone : 03242-250924 e-mail : principal@bankurachristiancollege.in Website : www.bankurachristiancollege.in

From the Principal

To Whom It May Concern

Date: 27.07.2023

This is to certify that Dr Debanka Sekhar Misra, Associate Professor of Physiology, Ramananda College, has performed the duty as External Examiner for Physiology Practical (Course ID: 42521) of Bankura University UG Semester-IV Practical Examination, 2022-23 on 27.07.2023 at Bankura Christian College Centre.

Principal Bankura Christian College

PRINCIPAL BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE



BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

Estd.- 1903

Re-accredited with Grade 'A' by NAAC in 2019

Bankura – 722 101, West Bengal, India Phone : 03242-250924 e-mail : principal@bankurachristiancollege.in Website : www.bankurachristiancollege.in

From the Principal

To Whom It May Concern

Date: 22.07.2023

This is to certify that Dr Debanka Sekhar Misra, Associate Professor of Physiology, Ramananda College, has performed the duty as External Examiner for Physiology Practical (Course ID: 22521) of Bankura University UG Semester-II Practical Examination, 2022-23 on 22.07.2023 at Bankura Christian College Centre.

No. of Students: 12

Blonton, Teacher-in-Charge

Bankura Christian College

Teacher-in-Charge Bankura Christian College



Design and Development of Curriculum for Add on/ certificate/ Diploma Courses



(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013)

Main Campus, Bankura Block-II, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies

To whom it may Concern

Name Dr. Debanka Sekhar Misra Designation <u>Associate Professor</u> of <u>Ramananda College</u> being a Member / Invitee Member of UGBS in <u>P-hysiology</u> attended the meeting of UGBS in for NEP syllabus framing on 02/06/2023 at 11.00 AM to 4.30 PM at Bankura University Main Campus.

Faculty Council for Under-Graduate Studies BANKURA UNIVERSITY

Academic council/BoS of Affiliating University



(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013)

Main Campus, Bankura Block-II, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies

To whom it may Concern

Name DR. DEBANKA SEKHAR MISRA
Designation Associate Professor of Ramana la Call
being a Member / Invitee Member of UGBS in Planting
attended the meeting of UGBS in Physiology.
on 06.7.2022 at 10.30 AM to 5.00 PM
at Bankura University Main Campus.

Faculty Council for Under-Graduate Studies

Dr. Arindam Chakraborty Secretary Faculty Council for Under-Graduate Studies BANKURA UNIVERSITY



(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013)

Main Campus, Bankura Block-II, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies

To whom it may Concern

Name J	R. DEBANKA SEKHAR MISRA	
Designat	ion Associate Professor of Ramananda Co	llege
being a N	lember / Invitee Member of UGBS in Physiology	
attended t	he meeting of UGBS in _ Physiology	
on 29.0	5.2022 at 10:30 AM to 5.00 pm	
	a University Main Campus.	

Faculty Council for Under-Graduate Studies

Dr. Arindam Chakraborty Socrotary Faculty Council for Under-Graduate Studies BANKURA UNIVERSITY